
On Hand On Sales Or...

Inventory
PC/ASA

225008 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K1382P 5 melt 6.4 melt Black Obsolete Prime) 26,347.36 5
225007 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-E4344P 5 melt 6.4 izod Obsolete Gray Prime) 12,126.4 0
225006 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K0968P 5 melt 6.4 izod Black Obsolete Prime) 881.92 0
225005 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K0594P 5 melt 6.4 izod Black Obsolete Prime) 42,056.56 5

Total PC/ASA 81,412.24 10

ABS
100193 (ABS Cycolac MG47 6 melt 6 izod Natural R/G) 36,695 0
100188 (ABS 5 melt, 5 izod Nat Virgin) 1,500 0
100186 (ABS Inj Grd 6 melt, 3 izod Black Pellet) 3,000 0

Total ABS 41,195 0

Miscellaneous
180030 (Misc Rolls) 32,240 0

Total Miscellaneous 32,240 0

PBT
200030 (PBT Valox 315 Natural Virgin Plain Box) -850 0

Total PBT -850 0

PC
210187 (PC TriVEX 22 BK2100 10-15 melt, 12+ izod Black Pellets) 3,906 0
210130 (PC Makrolon ET3113-550115 6 melt 17 izod Clear Prime) 8,268 0
210032 (PC Makrolon 2407-550115  20 melt 15 izod UV Release Blue Tint Prime) 13,230 0

Total PC 25,404 0

PC/ABS
220040 (PC/ABS Lupoy GP5100-KA02P 4 melt 1.8 izod 10% GF Black Obsolete Prime) 1,212.64 0
220039 (PC/ABS Lupoy NS5000C-WJ08P 5 melt 13 izod White Obsolete Prime) 3,307.2 0

Total PC/ABS 4,519.84 0

PMMA
310040 (Acrylic Plexiglas V920 7 melt, .86 izod Clear R/G) 1,321 0

Total PMMA 1,321 0

PA
190156 (Nylon 6 Akulon K224-HGo-BK25018 50% GF HS Blk Prime w/COA) 4,500 0
190147 (Nylon 6/6 33% GF HSL Black U/G w/Metal) 434 434
190144 (Nylon 6/6 33% GF HSL Black U/G) 239 239

Total PA 5,173 673

PP
340202 (PP CO 20 melt 2 izod Natural Repro) 12,000 12,000
340153 (PP CO 20 melt 3 izod Natural Virgin) 3,000 3,000

Total PP 15,000 15,000

PPE
360003 (PPE/PA LG Lucon TX5007 Black U/G) 1,991 1,996

Total PPE 1,991 1,996
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On Hand On Sales Or...

PS
390085 (HIPS Inj Grd 4-6 melt 1.8 izod Natural Virgin) 6,000 6,000
390084 (HIPS API II 550 8 melt 2.2 izod M/C R/G) 1,370 0

Total PS 7,370 6,000

PVC Flex
410046 (PVC Flex 75a to 80a Clear R/G) 4,015 0

Total PVC Flex 4,015 0

PVC Rigid
420016 (PVC Rigid Extru Grd Westlake PVC 5055 Natural Prime) 4,800 10

Total PVC Rigid 4,800 10

TPE
440098 (TPC/ET Keyflex BT 7038D 35 melt 35D Duro Black Obsolete Prime) 8,211.98 0

Total TPE 8,211.98 0

TPU
460059 (TPU Texin Ether 82a Natural Medical Tubing R/G) 1,424 0
460058 (TPU Texin Ester 82a Natural Medical Tubing R/G) 9,363 0

Total TPU 10,787 0
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Available U/M

Inventory
PC/ASA

225008 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K1382P 5 melt 6.4 melt Black Obsolete Prime) 26,342.36 lb
225007 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-E4344P 5 melt 6.4 izod Obsolete Gray Prime) 12,126.4 lb
225006 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K0968P 5 melt 6.4 izod Black Obsolete Prime) 881.92 lb
225005 (PC/ASA Lupoy EU5000G-K0594P 5 melt 6.4 izod Black Obsolete Prime) 42,051.56 lb

Total PC/ASA 81,402.24 lb

ABS
100193 (ABS Cycolac MG47 6 melt 6 izod Natural R/G) 36,695 lb
100188 (ABS 5 melt, 5 izod Nat Virgin) 1,500 lb
100186 (ABS Inj Grd 6 melt, 3 izod Black Pellet) 3,000 lb

Total ABS 41,195.00 lb

Miscellaneous
180030 (Misc Rolls) 32,240 lb

Total Miscellaneous 32,240.00 lb

PBT
200030 (PBT Valox 315 Natural Virgin Plain Box) -850 lb

Total PBT -850.00 lb

PC
210187 (PC TriVEX 22 BK2100 10-15 melt, 12+ izod Black Pellets) 3,906 lb
210130 (PC Makrolon ET3113-550115 6 melt 17 izod Clear Prime) 8,268 lb
210032 (PC Makrolon 2407-550115  20 melt 15 izod UV Release Blue Tint Prime) 13,230 lb

Total PC 25,404.00 lb

PC/ABS
220040 (PC/ABS Lupoy GP5100-KA02P 4 melt 1.8 izod 10% GF Black Obsolete Prime) 1,212.64 lb
220039 (PC/ABS Lupoy NS5000C-WJ08P 5 melt 13 izod White Obsolete Prime) 3,307.2 lb

Total PC/ABS 4,519.84 lb

PMMA
310040 (Acrylic Plexiglas V920 7 melt, .86 izod Clear R/G) 1,321 lb

Total PMMA 1,321.00 lb

PA
190156 (Nylon 6 Akulon K224-HGo-BK25018 50% GF HS Blk Prime w/COA) 4,500 lb
190147 (Nylon 6/6 33% GF HSL Black U/G w/Metal) 0 lb
190144 (Nylon 6/6 33% GF HSL Black U/G) 0 lb

Total PA 4,500.00 lb

PP
340202 (PP CO 20 melt 2 izod Natural Repro) 0 lb
340153 (PP CO 20 melt 3 izod Natural Virgin) 0 lb

Total PP 0.00 lb

PPE
360003 (PPE/PA LG Lucon TX5007 Black U/G) -5 lb

Total PPE -5.00 lb
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Available U/M

PS
390085 (HIPS Inj Grd 4-6 melt 1.8 izod Natural Virgin) 0 lb
390084 (HIPS API II 550 8 melt 2.2 izod M/C R/G) 1,370 lb

Total PS 1,370.00 lb

PVC Flex
410046 (PVC Flex 75a to 80a Clear R/G) 4,015 lb

Total PVC Flex 4,015.00 lb

PVC Rigid
420016 (PVC Rigid Extru Grd Westlake PVC 5055 Natural Prime) 4,790 lb

Total PVC Rigid 4,790.00 lb

TPE
440098 (TPC/ET Keyflex BT 7038D 35 melt 35D Duro Black Obsolete Prime) 8,211.98 lb

Total TPE 8,211.98 lb

TPU
460059 (TPU Texin Ether 82a Natural Medical Tubing R/G) 1,424 lb
460058 (TPU Texin Ester 82a Natural Medical Tubing R/G) 9,363 lb

Total TPU 10,787.00 lb
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